

LOWER PAXTON TOWNSHIP
PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT
2025 Fee Schedule
Effective January 1, 2025

PARK PAVILION – Security deposit and reservation fee shall be applied per pavilion, per time/per day.

COMMUNITY PARKS	LPT Resident	Non-Resident
Security Deposit	\$50	\$50
Full Day, 11am-Dusk/8pm	\$150	\$175
Half day reservations available during Peak Season.		
Afternoon, 11am-3pm	\$90	\$115
Evening, 4pm-8pm	\$90	\$115

Community Parks: Brightbill Park, George Park, Kohl Park, Koons Park, and Lingle Park

NEIGHBORHOOD PARKS	LPT Resident	Non-Resident
Security Deposit	\$25	\$25
Full Day, 11am-Dusk/8pm	\$100	\$120

*Neighborhood Parks with Pavilions:
Kings Crossing Park, Lamplight Park,
Centennial Acres Park, Stray Winds Park,
and Hodges Heights Park*

HEROES GROVE AMPHITHEATER

*Includes electricity and restrooms.
Does not include concession stand.*

Fee for 4 hours: \$100 \$20 per additional hour
Non-Resident: \$125 \$25 per additional hour

ATHLETIC FIELD / BALL COURT - Reservation fee is per field, per date. Application fee is per season or per tournament.

Resident	\$30 per field, per date	Application Fee: \$100
Non-Resident	\$50 per field, per date	Application Fee: \$100
Commercial Use	\$50 per field, per date	Application Fee: \$100

TOURNAMENT / SPORTS EVENT PERMIT Permit fee includes Event Permit and use of pavilion. Additional fees for selected fields, courts, facilities, services and other permits may be required and calculated upon review.

Permit Fee: \$300 per day Application Fee: \$100 per Tournament

ADDITIONAL SERVICES FOR TOURNAMENT / SPORTS EVENT

Dumpster Extra Pickup, Per Dumpster	\$175	Portable Restroom	\$115
Dumpster Overage, Per Dumpster	\$100	Portable Restroom Cleaning	\$45
Barricades, Traffic Cones, Additional	\$200	Electricity, Per Hour	\$25
Trash Cans, (Per Tournament or Event)			

PARK VENDING PERMIT Vending permits for the sale of food or goods are only available for use in conjunction with a non-profit organization's approved rental or Township-sponsored event.

Fee: \$100 per day

Submission of applications does not constitute approval. Approval is granted via a permit.